
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No of Whether Act or Acts of
No. Debtor* Name. Address. j. Description. Court. roJftSlaa. £tt£ BMJ%£te. «"**« 3BS? ^S^SSST*

: urder- Petition. Petition.

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

1530

1531

1532
::••>

Barrie, Vincent

Eckersley, James

Quigley, Clara Jane

Ingram, William Sykes...

Morris, Horace Cecil
Bradley

Hart, Allen

Evans, John

Beacom, Edward ...

Myers, John ...

Bath-road Post Office, Bath-road, Southsea,
Hants

30, Central-parade, Blackpool, in the county
of Lancaster

46, Chatham-street, Stockport, Cheshire,
lately residing and trading at the Central
Hotel, Underbank, Stockport aforesaid

Residing and 'carrying on business at 26,
Stafford-street, Longton

Lately residing at 38, Hanover-street, now
of 108, Norfolk-street, Mount Pleasant, both
in the county borough of Swansea

Upper Farm, Shaw, in the county of Wilts...

Formerly of 14, Glyn-street, Abertwsswg,
Monmouthshire, but now of 1, Bristol-
terrace, Bargoed, Glamorganshire

82. Gauden-road, Clapham, in the county of
London

10, Baldwin-street, Smethwick, in the county
of Stafford, lately carrying on business at
85, High Park-road, Smethwick, aforesaid

Grocer and Sub • post-
master

Lodging-house Keeper ...

Wife of Stuart Quigley,
lately trading separ-
ately and apart from
her Husband as a
Licensed Victualler

Fishmonger

Banker's Clerk

Farmer

Collier

Dairy Manager ...

Timekeeper, lately Coal
Merchant

Portsmouth

Preston

Stockport

:

Stoke - upon-
Trent and
Longton

Swansea

Swindon

Tredegar

Wands worth ...

West Bromwich

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 12, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

Mar. 16, 1905

April 10, 1905

13
of 1905

24
of 1905

2
of 1905

6
of 1905

14
of 1905

2
of 1905

7
of 1905

o
of 1905

3
of 1905

April 10, 1905

April U, 1005

April 12, 1905

April 10, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 11, 1905

April 10, 1905

12

22

1

5

13

2

7

16

3

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

to
00

to

O
>ESJ
H

fcq

is

*D
O
CJT


