RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Delitor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
1524	Barrie, Vincent	Bath-road Post Office, Bath-road, Southsea, Hants	Grocer and Sub - post- master	Portsmouth	April 10, 1905	13 of 1905	April 10, 1905	12	Debtor's	
15 25	Eckersley, James	30, Central-parade, Blackpool, in the county of Lancaster	Lodging-house Keeper	Preston	April 11, 1905	24 of 1905	April 11, 1905	22	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1 526 .	Quigley, Clara Jane	46, Chatham-street, Stockport, Cheshire, lately residing and trading at the Central Hotel, Underbank, Stockport aforesaid	Wife of Stuart Quigley, lately trading separ- ately and apart from her Husband as a Licensed Victualler	Stockport	April 12, 1905	2 of 1905	April 12, 1905	1	Debtor's	
1527	Ingram, William Sykes	Residing and carrying on business at 26, Stafford-street, Longton	Fishmonger	Stoke - upon- Trent and Longton	April 10, 1905	6 of 1905	April 10, 1905	5	Debtor's	
1528	Morris, Horace Cecil Bradley	Lately residing at 38, Hanover-street, now of 108, Norfolk-street, Mount Pleasant, both in the county borough of Swansea	Banker's Clerk	Swansea	April 11, 1905	14 of 1905	April 11, 1905	13 ·	Debtor's	
1529	Hart, Allen	Upper Farm, Shaw, in the county of Wilts	Farmer	Swindon	April 11, 1905	2 of 1905	April 11, 1905	2	Debtor's	
1530	Evans, John	Formerly of 14, Glyn-street, Abertwsswg, Monmouthshire, but now of 1, Bristol- terrace, Bargoed, Glamorganshire	Collier , ,	Tredegar	April 11, 1905	7 of 1905	April 11, 1905	7	Debtor's	
1531	Beacom, Edward	82. Gauden-road, Clapham, in the county of London	Dairy Manager	Wandsworth	Mar. 16, 1905	9 of 1905	April 11, 1905	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1582 II ³	Myers, John	10, Baldwin-street, Smethwick, in the county of Stafford, lately carrying on business at 85, High Park-road, Smethwick, aforesaid	Timekeeper, lately Coal Merchant	West Bromwich	April 10, 1905	3 of 1905	April 10, 1905	3	Debtor's	